08:00

08:30

08:40

10:00

11:30

11:45

12:30

13:00

ZBeurofarma

CMO Event
schedule Zeurofarma

Reception and Coffee Networking
Event Opening and Agenda Presentation

Seminar 1-Integrated CMO Solutions: How Eurofarma
Transforms Ideas into Products

Visit to Eurofarma Facilities
Coffee Break

Seminar 2 - Strategic Partnerships: Building Successful and
Sustainable Relationships

Roundtable -The Future of Industrial Partnerships: Efficient
Collaboration, Strategic Timing, and Secure Transfer

Closing Remarks



