



Time	Activity
08:00	Reception and Coffee Networking
08:30	Event Opening and Agenda Presentation
08:40	Seminar 1 – Integrated CMO Solutions: How Eurofarma Transforms Ideas into Products
10:00	Visit to Eurofarma Facilities
11:30	Coffee Break
11:45	Seminar 2 – Strategic Partnerships: Building Successful and Sustainable Relationships
12:30	Roundtable – The Future of Industrial Partnerships: Efficient Collaboration, Strategic Timing, and Secure Transfer
13:00	Closing Remarks